

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 1563/2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 394 1302 432"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1485 555">Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1485 678">Mr. Dileep Chandra Mathor, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 719 1485 902">(2) Parties are present in person. They are referred for mediation today itself. Mediator's report shall be placed on record within ten days.</p> <p data-bbox="643 943 1206 981">(3) List on 21.8.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1099 1453 1137" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1178 839 1216">24.7.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1223 663 1238">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--